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SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368

Email: service@smemotor.com.sg Website: www.smemotor.com.sg

Co. & GST Reg. No: 201119451E

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00
SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

63896111 FAX: 62247478
Motor Claim Department

Discription

'LIST PRICE:

REAR GATE

REAR WINDSCREEN MOUDING
REAR GATE LAMP LH

REAR GATE INNER RUBBER

REAR GATE INNER TRIM BOARD
TRIM BOARD CLIPS

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
REAR LH TAIL LAMP

REAR LH TAIL LAMP PANEL

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
TOP GARNISH CLIPS

REAR LH FENDER

REAR LH FENDER AIR DUCT

REAR LH FENDER GLASS MOULDING
REAR LH FENDER INNER COWLING
INNER COWLING CLIPS

REAR PETROL TANK COVER RIVERTS

SPECIAL NET

REVERSE SENSOR

REAR WINDSCREEN GUM
REAR LH FENDER GLASS GUM

ESTIMATE

22110801
08/11/2022
5107926035-03
SGW8000T
TOYOTA WISH
22/CN/TP-240(11)
THIRT PARTY
07/11/2022
SLZ1870U

No :

Date :

Policy No :

Veh Reg No .
Make / Model :
Your Ref No :
Claim Type :
Accident Date :
TP Veh Reg No :

Quantity

1PC
4 PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
8 PCS
1PC
2PCS
10 PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
6 PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
8 PCS
2PCS

TOTAL
-25.00%

TOTAL

Unit Price

S$

$30.00

$6.00

$95.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

Amount

S$
$1,400.00
$120.00
$195.00
$320.00
$450.00
$48.00
$595.00
$190.00
$50.00
$65.00
$65.00
$245.00
$75.80
$536.70
$285.00
$30.00
$955.00
$140.00
$425.00
$95.00
$40.00
$10.00

$6,335.50

$1,583.88

$4,751.63

$250.00
$60.00
$50.00

$360.00



SME MOTOR PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368
Email: service@smemotor.com.sg Website: www.smemotor.com.sg
Co. & GST Reg. No: 201119451E

M/S CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE ESTIMATE
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 No: 22110801
SPRINGLEAF TOWER Date : 08/11/2022
SINGAPORE 079909 Policy No : 5107926035-03
TEL: 63896111 FAX: 62247478 VehRegNo: SGWBS8000T
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make / Model : TOYOTA WISH

Your Ref No:  22/CN/TP-240(11)
Claim Type : THIRT PARTY
Accident Date : 07/11/2022

TP Veh Reg No : SLZ1870U

Discription Quantity Unit Price  Amount
LABOUR: S$ S$
1 WIRE CHECKING $30.00
2 REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN $120.00
3 REMOVE & REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS $60.00
4 REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION AND SEATS $180.00
5 CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFETED AREAS $120.00
6 REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAI $150.00
7 LABOUR CHARGE $1,500.00
8 SPRAY PAINTING $1,400.00
TOTAL $3,560.00

Amount Before Excess $8,671.63
Add GST @7% $607.01
Total Amount Payable $9,278.64

For SME M@TOR PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



INSURER ENQUIRY
Find
insurer

Vehicle reg. no.
SLZ1870U
Date of Accident

07/11/2022 &8

=

RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry

Insurance

Period of insurance

China Taiping Insurance (Sing...

Requested By

25/04/2022 - 24/04/2023

Wen Ying (SME MOTOR PTE LTD)

Requested Date

Payment details

Request Amount: $$1.87

GST Amount: $$0.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): $$2

08/11/2022 09:55

General Insurance Association
Records Management Centre
GST Registration No: M400017735



